Individual Best Times (All Time)

David Rickhuss - (1149462) - Bedford Swim Squad - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:35.79
1:41.35
1:50.24
1:55.38
1:58.15

2:02.54

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:35.79
1:41.35
1:50.24
1:55.38
1:58.15

2:02.54

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

192
162
126
109
102
91

WA Pts

192
162
126
109
102
91

Round

Round

Date

26/06/16
05/12/15
16/11/14
21/06/14
26/04/14
18/01/14

Date

26/06/16
05/12/15
16/11/14
21/06/14
26/04/14
18/01/14

Meet

CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet
Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open meet

City of MK Annual 502400's Meet

City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet

Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Meet

CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet
Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open meet

City of MK Annual 502400's Meet

City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet

Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Venue

Milton Keynes
Bletchley
Milton Keynes
Milton Keynes
Luton

Biggleswade

Venue

Milton Keynes
Bletchley
Milton Keynes
Milton Keynes
Luton

Biggleswade

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3

Club Swam Under Level

Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



