Individual Best Times (All Time)

David Rickhuss - (1149462) - Bedford Swim Squad - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:35.79	192	F	26/06/16	CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Bedford SS	3
1:41.35	162	F	05/12/15	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	3
1:50.24	126	F	16/11/14	City of MK Annual 502400's Meet	Milton Keynes	Bedford SS	3
1:55.38	109	F	21/06/14	City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet	Milton Keynes	Bedford SS	3
1:58.15	102	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Bedford SS	3
2:02.54	91	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:35.79	192	F	26/06/16	CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Bedford SS	3
1:41.35	162	F	05/12/15	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	3
1:50.24	126	F	16/11/14	City of MK Annual 502400's Meet	Milton Keynes	Bedford SS	3
1:55.38	109	F	21/06/14	City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet	Milton Keynes	Bedford SS	3
1:58.15	102	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Bedford SS	3
2:02.54	91	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3